Plans and seed mix for areas of reseeding; 
h. Erosion control plan; and 
i. Grading plan. 

3.17.3 Type B Development Plan Procedures 
Approval of a Type B Development Plan application is required for development projects having a value of 
more than seven hundred fifty thousand dollars ($750,000) or that are five thousand (5,000) square feet or 
larger. The process for review and approval of a Type B Development Plan application shall be as follows: 

A. Pre-Application Conference 
A pre-application conference with the City Community Development Director or his/her designee may